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STUDENT'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

SUBJECT 

CREDIT 

PAPER 

Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad, (Jharkhand) 

FULL MARKS 

PASS MARKS 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

Session: 2017-20, (CBCs) held in the month of September, 2020 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE: BAGHMARA COLLEGE, BAGHMARA, DHANBAD 

20 

17 

SEMESTER 

SGPA 

FULL MARKS 

CREDIT 

361- Auditing and Corporate Governance 
362 - Business Research Methods and Project Work 

363- International Business 

20 

Statement of marks for the examination of 

17 

MARKS OBTAINED 

INTERNAL 

180322070598 

: SOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

: MURARI KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

20 

17 

Bachelor of Commerce (Core) 

60 80 

51 

FIRST 

350 

20 

221 

6.4 

GRAND TOTAL OF CORE PAPERS: 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

Marks of Semester Sixth 

CORE 

38 

REGISTRATION NO. :C-H17064480/2017 

18 

EXTERNAL 

80 

42 

Date of Publication of Result : 03/11/2020 

SECOND 

350 

20 

226 

6.9 

80 

37 

Consolidated Marks Statement 

1134 Out of 1800 

1516 Out of 2400 

240 

117 

THIRD 

450 

26 

299 

7 

CORE TOTAL 

300 

120 

168 

CGPA 

RESULT 

*Note - Dedaration of Classes on the Basis of CGPA: CGPA GRADE CLASSIFICATION OF FINAL RESULT 
First Class-Exemplary 90-10.0,0+, First Class With Distinction 7.5 to 9.0, a First Class 60 to 75: 

Second Class 4.5 to 6.0.; Pass :4.0 and above but below 4.5 

GRADE 

450 

FOURTH 

26 

277 

6.85 

POINT 

: 6.7 

6 

364 -

INT. 

ASSES, 

20 

17 

SLNO. 070598/20 

First Class 

364-Fundamentai of 
investmert 

364 -

END 

SEM. 

80 

51 

FIFTH 

400 

24 

257 

DSE 

6.75 

DSE TOTAL 

100 

40 

68 

GRADE 

B+ 

SIXTH 

400 

24 

236 

6.25 

POINT 

7 

Controller of Examinations 
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