



बिनोद बिहारी महतो कोयलांचल, विश्वविद्यालय, धनबाद, (झारखण्ड)
Binod Bihari Mahto, Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad, (Jharkhand)

Statement of marks for the examination of

SL.N.O. : 070598/20

Bachelor of Commerce (Core)

Session: 2017-20, (CBCS) held in the month of September, 2020

ROLL NUMBER : 180322070598 REGISTRATION NO. : C-H17064480/2017

STUDENT'S NAME : SOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY

FATHER'S NAME : MURARI KUMAR CHOUDHARY

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : BAGHMARA COLLEGE, BAGHMARA, DHANBAD

Marks of Semester Sixth

SUBJECT	CORE								DSE							
	361 - Auditing and Corporate Governance 362 - Business Research Methods and Project Work 363 - International Business								364 - Fundamental of Investment							
CREDIT	18								6							
PAPER	INTERNAL				EXTERNAL				CORE TOTAL	GRADE	POINT	POINT				
	361 - INT. ASSES.	362 - INT. ASSES.	363 - INT. ASSES.	TOTAL	361 - END SEM.	362 - END SEM.	363 - END SEM.	TOTAL								
FULL MARKS	20	20	20	60	80	80	80	240	300		20	80	100			
PASS MARKS									120				40			
MARKS OBTAINED	17	17	17	51	38	42	37	117	168	B	6	17	51	68	B+	7

Consolidated Marks Statement

SEMESTER	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	FOURTH	FIFTH	SIXTH
FULL MARKS	350	350	450	450	400	400
CREDIT	20	20	26	26	24	24
MARKS OBTAINED	221	226	299	277	257	236
SGPA	6.4	6.9	7	6.85	6.75	6.25

GRAND TOTAL OF CORE PAPERS : 1134 Out of 1800 CGPA : 6.7

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED : 1516 Out of 2400 RESULT : First Class

* Note - Declaration of Classes on the Basis of CGPA : CGPA GRADE CLASSIFICATION OF FINAL RESULT :

First Class-Exemplary 9.0-10.0, First Class With Distinction 7.5 to 9.0, a First Class 6.0 to 7.5;

Second Class 4.5 to 6.0; Pass : 4.0 and above but below 4.5.



Date of Publication of Result : 03/11/2020

Controller of Examinations